bepmarine.com POWER DISTRIBUTION PANELS 73
# of Circuits Part #
4-way RES-4WAY
8-way RES-8WAY
12-way RES-12WAY
16-way RES-16WAY
# of Circuits Part #
20-way RES-20WAY
24-way RES-24WAY
28-way RES-28WAY
32-way RES-32WAY
# of Circuits Part #
36-way RES-36WAY
44-way RES-44WAY
24V Backlighting Upgrade Kits
For changing 12V panels to 24V backlighting.
Part # 906NMH 906NMV NC36NM
Total Positions 32 Loads 32 Loads 36 Loads